330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California
530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645
www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

07-096 Version: 1

Agenda Item Status: Approved

1/10/2007 In control: Board Of Supervisors
1/23/2007 Final action: 1/23/2007

Mental Health Department recommending Chairman be authorized to sign retroactive Agreement 461-
S0711 with California Department of Mental Health in the amount of $4,125,093 for the term April 1,
2006 through June 30, 2008 to provide services under the Mental Health Services Act.
RECOMMENDED ACTION: Approve.

FUNDING: Mental Health Services Act.

Attachments: 1. Mental Health Services Act documentation.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/23/2007 1 Board Of Supervisors Approved Pass

County of El Dorado Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

